Brae Burn 2018 Junior Golf League

Brae Burn Golf Club

10860 W. Five Mile Road Plymouth, MI 48170 Phone (734) 453-1900 Fax (734) 453-1133 Email: <u>contact@braeburngc.com</u> Website: <u>www.braeburngc.com</u>

League Information/Agenda

The Junior Golf League is accepting members now, which begins June 20th, 2018.

Brae Burn Golf Club is offering a Junior Golf League for the summer of 2018. This league will run for 6 weeks starting **Wednesday**, June 20th and ending August 1st, 2018. **There will not be league play on July 4th.**

The participants will compete against each other on a weekly basis, playing 9 holes. Tee times will begin at 12 pm on Wednesdays. Different formats will be used on weeks 1 and 2 to determine skill level. The last week an end of season tournament will be held with handicaps applied. Trophies, medals or door prizes will be given to placing contestants.

Each participant will receive a Brae Burn Junior Golf tee shirt and an opportunity to win a trophy, medal or door prize and an awards ceremony/luncheon.

Participants should have playing experience, on-course. Players will concentrate on processes of playing golf, etiquette and the rules of golf. Equipment is not included.

Where:	Brae Burn Golf Club
When:	Starting June 20th, 2018 at 12 pm Tee-Times
Cost:	\$125.00 per participant

Brae Burn Golf Club

10860 W. Five Mile Road Plymouth, MI 48170 Phone (734) 453-1900 Fax (734) 453-1133 Email: contact@braeburngc.com Website: www.braeburngc.com

Junior Golf League Sign Up

Participant Information			
Name of Participo	ant:		
Age:	Boy:	Girl:	
Address:			
City, State, & Zip:			
Who to contact fo	r emergency?		
Phone number for	contact?		

Time and Date for League:

Day 1 June 20th @ 12 pm Tee Times Begin. Followed every Wednesday except July 4th until August 1st.